Notes
A. Performance and quality attributes and conditions not expressly stated in this specification document are intended to be excluded and do not form a part of this specification document.
B. Electrical specifications and performance data contained in this specification document are based on Mini-Circuit’s applicable established test performance criteria and measurement instructions.
C. The parts covered by this specification document are subject to Mini-Circuits standard limited warranty and terms and conditions (collectively, “Standard Terms”); Purchasers of this part are entitled
 to the rights and benefits contained therein. For a full statement of the Standard Terms and the exclusive rights and remedies thereunder, please visit Mini-Circuits’ website at www.minicircuits.com/MCLStore/terms.jsp
Mini-Circuits®
www.minicircuits.com   P.O. Box 350166, Brooklyn, NY 11235-0003  (718) 934-4500  sales@minicircuits.com Page 1 of 3
Coaxial Cable 141 SMRSM Model Series

.313
(7.95)
  .250
(6.35)
.141±.003
(3.58±0.07)
.163±.004
(4.14±0.10)
.728±.020
(18.50±0.50)
   --
  --
.05 1.27 10.13
KQ1612-4    4.00 101.60 .05 1.27 11.27
KQ1612-5    5.00 127.00 .05 1.27 12.42
KQ1612-.5.5    5.50 139.70 .05 1.27 12.99
KQ1612-6   6.00 152.40 .05 1.27 13.56
KQ1612-7   7.00 177.80 .10 2.54 14.70
KQ1612-8    8.00 203.20 .10 2.54 15.84
KQ1612-9    9.00 228.60 .10 2.54 16.99
KQ1612-10   10.00 254.00 .10 2.54 18.13
KQ1612-11     11.00 279.40 .10 2.54 19.27
KQ1612-12     12.00 304.80 .10 2.54 20.42
KQ1612-13    13.00 330.20 .15 3.81 21.56
KQ1612-14     14.00 355.60 .15 3.81 22.70
         Unless otherwise specified dimensions are in inches (mm).
          Tolerances:  2Pl.  ± .03; 3Pl. ± .015
  Note:
    1.  141 Hand-FlexTM  Coaxial Cable.

    RIGHT ANGLE SMA MALE (CONN-1)
    SMA MALE (CONN-2)
CASE
STYLE  #
A
B C1 C2 D E1    E2
                   F
G H
T WEIGHT
  GRAMS
+/- 2gms INCH MM
141U-
ASMRSM+
141-
ASMRSM+ INCH MM
KQ1612-15   15.00 381.00
.36
(9.14)
.313
(7.95)
.250
(6.35)
.36
(9.14)
.313
(7.95)
  .250
(6.35)
.141∀.003
(3.58∀0.07)
 .163∀.004
(4.14∀0.10)
.728∀.020
(18.50∀0.50)
   --
  --
.15 3.81 23.85
KQ1612-16     16.00 406.40 .15 3.81 24.99
KQ1612-17     17.00 431.80 .15 3.81 26.13
KQ1612-18    18.00 457.20 .15 3.81 27.27
KQ1612-20    20.00 508.00 .15 3.81 29.56
KQ1612-24    24.00 609.60 .15 3.81 34.13
KQ1612-32    32.00 812.80 .20 5.08 43.28
KQ1612-36    36.00 914.40 .20 5.08 47.85
         Unless otherwise specified dimensions are in inches (mm).
          Tolerances:  2Pl.  ± .03; 3Pl. ± .015
Outline Dimensions
KQ1612